

(Amended)

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :05AAACB0446L1ZY

1.	Legal Name	BLUE	BLUE DART EXPRESS LIMITED				
2.	Trade Name, if any	M/S BLUE DART EXPRESS LIMITED					
3.	Constitution of Business	Public	Public Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	Classic Business Centre, Khasra No 546, old Khasra No 506/4, Mauja Niranjanpur Pargana, Central Doon, Dehradun, Uttarakhand, 248001					
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2	01/07/2017				
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	r				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority	ority					
Signa	ture						
Name							
Designation							
Jurisdictional Office							
9. Dat	e of issue of Certificate	02/05/2020					
Note: '	The registration certificate is require	d to be pror	ninently di	isplayed at all plac	es of Business/Of	fice(s) in the State.	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of application on 02/05/2020 .



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN	05AAACB0446L1ZY
Legal Name	BLUE DART EXPRESS LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	M/S BLUE DART EXPRESS LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 5

lress

- 1 196/36, BLOCK-2,, KANWALI GRAM, OPP. ANNE MARY SCHOOL, Dehradun, Uttarakhand, 248001
- 2 GR FLR, KHASRA 546 OLD KHASRA-506/4, MAUJA NIRANJANPUR, PARGANA CENTRAL DOON, Dehradun, Uttarakhand, 248001
- 3 KHASERA NO-553/1/8, VILLAGE-BHADAIPURA, NEAR CANARA BANK, KICHHA, Udham Singh Nagar, Uttarakhand, 263153
- 4 GF 186/1, RAM NAGAR, NEAR KUCHAHRI, ROORKEE, Haridwar, Uttarakhand, 247667
- 5 1157, VED SADAN, NR VANPRASTH ASHRAM, ,KANKHAL RD ARYA NAGAR, JWALAPUR HARIDWAR EXPANSION, Haridwar, Uttarakhand, 249407



GSTIN 05AAACB0446L1ZY Legal Name BLUE DART EXPRESS LIMITED Trade Name, if any M/S BLUE DART EXPRESS LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



Name

Designation/Status

Resident of State

MANAGING DIRECTOR Maharashtra

BALFOUR JOHN MANUEL